:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10769486

Jan 05, 2025 - 06:20 (UTC)

In epoch 336,546 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1280684 - 0.019202060 ETH®
69.87 USD

2 1280686 - 0.019210355 ETH®
69.90 USD

3 1280687 - 0.019189887 ETH®&®
69.83 USD

4 1280688 - 0.019174439 ETH®
69.77 USD

S 1280689 - 0.019197016 ETH®
69.85 USD

6 1280690 - 0.019181505 ETH®
69.80 USD

7 1280691 - 0.019206336 ETH®
69.89 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10769486
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/336546
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280684
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280686
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280687
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280688
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280689
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280690
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280691
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Validator Id

1280692

1280693

1280694

1280695

1280696

1280697

1280698

1280699

1280700

Validator Id

1390475

Amount

- 0.019229070
69.97 USD

- 0.019187519
69.82 USD

- 0.019197254
69.86 USD

- 0.019217631
69.93 USD

- 0.019196969
69.85 USD

- 0.019220282
69.94 USD

- 0.019190386
69.83 USD

- 0.019204068
69.88 USD

- 0.019190378
69.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.042557819
154.87 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280692
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280693
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280694
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280695
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280696
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280697
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280698
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280699
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1280700
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1390475

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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